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Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7210
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Zero-Turn Mower with 62in Recycler Deck - Model 30365
Caster Wheel
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

30 R108-9954 108-9954 Caster Wheel Assy - 15x6.00-6 2

31 RCT5180311 108-9955,
133-4724

Tire - 15x6.00-6 Nhs (4 Ply)
Carlisle Straight Rib 2

Detail Description: The Straight Rib tire is designed with tread grooves to channel moisture away
from the contact patch and provides a slight lateral traction which can be helpful when
traversing mild inclines.:

70 R3296-25

30-3380,
32127-21,
32127-31,
3290-160,
3290-33,
3296-13,
3296-25,
3296-45,
329645

Locknut - 1/2-13 Heavy ESNA 0

71 R108-9946-03 108-9946-03 Caster Fork 2

72 R325-39 325-39 Bolt - Hx HD 1/2-13 x 9 1/2 2

73 R1-633580 1-633580,
1-633581 Seal - Grease 4

74 R1-633581 1-633581 Spacer 4

75 R1-633959 1-633959 Spacer - Front Castor 2

76 R3296-51 3296-51,
3296-81 Nut - Nylon Lock 3/4-10 Gr 8 2

77 R108-9957 108-9957 Washer - Belleville 4

78 R254-106 254-106 Tapered Bearing Cone 4

79 R254-107 254-107 Cup - Bearing 4

80 R69-2980 69-2980 Seal 2
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